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You Relax
Let us do
the work.

GLENDA HUGHES
SALES REP.*

Business:

877-5165

JOHN HILL
SALES REP.*

Residence:

877-8402

el W GEORGETOWN
At 7 A2 bedroom bun-
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Immaculate country - home on 2/3 acre. Open basement
concept living area, bright with floor to ceiling | s C|OSG to down-
windows, garage plus 20’ x 24’ shop, pool, | ™si I L

heat pump. Must be seen! 042260 | P [ SN | PR to wn area.

OUTSKIRTS OF GEORGETOWN

""" Fenced vyard,

: . _ | e oy o R e pIUS gar age .
Swim in the p00| relax in the g i

mbeautiful gardens and entertain

%y 3@ in the big family room. A ton of
@ house for budget buyers.
Loaded with extras on a court
¢ location. 94-2-310

CHARM,
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Right in Georgetown,
this beautiful home is
right out of Homes &
e ammas Gardens. Skylights,
S & ... plank flooring, fabu-

e (w8 "FH floor family room and

o ? beautiful gardens.
@ Vendor moving to the
i States! 94-2-286

ACTON So much house for the money' Main floor family room,

double garage & fully finished basement suitable for the in-
CUTIE laws. A rare find! 94-2-250
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She
represents owners
who want top dollar
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SECLUSION & PRIVACY

Just 10 minutes to Georgetown on a private exclu-

TOTALLY AWESOHE

RAVINE WITH PONDS . ..

RIGHT OUT OF YOUR DREAMS

sive road. This unique home sits on 10 gorgeous
acres. 3 car garage and 40 x 20 foot, main floor
family room. Listed at $244,900. Call for a private
viewing. RM196-94

FERNBROOK QUALITY

In a young and fresh neighbourhood, large corner
lot just under 3,000 sq. ft. Large principal rooms, 3
out of 4 bedrooms have walk-in closets and ensuite
bath access. Loaded with upgrades this home is
just listed at $269,900. RM195-94

Absolutely beautiful on a manicured 1/2 acre lot

built only 5 years ago. Approx. 2,200 sq. ft. of com-
fort. Call to make it your dream home today.
$226,900.

DON'T RENT' BUY THIS' $104 900
Lovely 2 bedroom condo decorated in modern
colours. Includes bleached oak kitchen with fridge &
stove, storage and laundry room. Shows great, and
has a great mortgage to assume! RM158-94

RM-NEW

and Credit River in your backyard. Immaculate
townhome in small quiet complex includes skylights,
central air, vac and more! Listed at $148,900.

RM169-94

JASON CRES $1 99 900

3 bedroom executive home, well mamtamed excel-
lent neighbourhood. Neutral decor, main floor fire-

place, master has 4 pc. ensuite, central air. Yard is
fenced and has deck. RM310-93

Absolutely immaculate house and property, worth
its weight in gold. Cabinet makers own home, oozes

with quality fixtures and construction. Triple car
garage used as workshop.

GEORGETOWN QUIETNESS

Immaculate sidesplit with many modern
upgrades, new windows, kitchen replaced with
walkout to deck and pool. Excellent buy at
$192,900. RM113-94
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All these listed properties had free market evaiuations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




